SMARTONLINE®
3-PHASE UPS SYSTEMS
The Most Reliable and Cost-Effective Power Solutions for Your Data Center
SMARTONLINE MODULAR 3-PHASE (40 – 80 KVA)
IDEAL OUTPUT POWER
PROTECTS CRITICAL SYSTEMS
MODULAR ARCHITECTURE
ELIMINATES DOWNTIME

Dry Contact Closure Interface
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL OUTPUT CAPACITY NOMINAL INPUT/OUTPUT VOLTAGE BATTERY CONFIGURATION
SU40K 40 kVA / 32 kW 208Y/120 VAC (3Ø, 4-wire + ground, wye) Internal batteries; external battery cabinet optional.
SU60K 60 kVA / 48 kW 208Y/120 VAC (3Ø, 4-wire + ground, wye) No internal batteries; external battery cabinet required.
SU80K 80 kVA / 64 kW 208Y/120 VAC (3Ø, 4-wire + ground, wye) No internal batteries; external battery cabinet required.
SU60KTV	 60 kVA / 48 kW 480Y/277 VAC (3Ø, 4-wire + ground, wye) No internal batteries; external battery cabinet required.
SU80KTV 80 kVA / 64 kW 480Y/277 VAC (3Ø, 4-wire + ground, wye) No internal batteries; external battery cabinet required.
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINETS (Hardwire connection. Multiple cabinets can be connected in parallel for extended runtime. See www.tripplite.com for runtime and load data.)
BP480V26B +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Supports temperature-compensated battery charging for optimal charge levels and
increased battery lifespan. Cabinet matches appearance and footprint of UPS system cabinet.
BP480V40C +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Supports temperature-compensated battery charging for optimal charge levels and
increased battery lifespan. Cabinet matches appearance and footprint of UPS system cabinet.
BP480V200 +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Heavy-gauge steel cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP480V300 +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Heavy-gauge steel cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP480V400 +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Heavy-gauge steel cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP480V500 +/- 240 VDC external battery cabinet. Heavy-gauge steel cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
WALL-MOUNTED EXTERNAL MAINTENANCE BYPASS PANELS WITH KIRK-KEYED SAFETY INTERLOCK SYSTEM
SU40KMBPK Maintenance bypass panel for SU40K only. Kirk-keyed safety interlock system prevents sequence of operation errors.
SU60KMBPK Maintenance bypass panel for SU60K only. Kirk-keyed safety interlock system prevents sequence of operation errors.
SU80KMBPK Maintenance bypass panel for SU80K only. Kirk-keyed safety interlock system prevents sequence of operation errors.

hundreds of UPS systems from a
single workstation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL OUTPUT CAPACITY BATTERY CONFIGURATION
SU20K3/3 20 kVA / 16 kW Includes 2 internal battery packs; room for 2 additional SURBC2030 battery packs.
SU20K3/3XR5 20 kVA / 16 kW Includes 5 internal battery packs; room for 3 additional SURBC2030 battery packs.
SU30K3/3 30 kVA / 24 kW Includes 3 internal battery packs; room for 1 additional SURBC2030 battery pack.
SU30K3/3XR5 30 kVA / 24 kW Includes 5 internal battery packs; room for 3 additional SURBC2030 battery packs.
BATTERY EXPANSION (Multiple battery cabinets can be connected in parallel. See www.tripplite.com for runtime and load data.)
SURBC2030 240 VDC internal battery pack for SmartOnline 3-Phase UPS Systems and SUBF2030 external battery cabinets.
SUBF2030 External battery cabinet. Requires SURBC2030 battery packs (up to 4 per cabinet), sold separately.
BP240V350 240 VDC external battery cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP240V400 240 VDC external battery cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP240V400C 240 VDC external battery cabinet with 10-year design life batteries. Built-in battery charger.
BP240V500 240 VDC external battery cabinet with 10-year design life batteries.
BP240V500C 240 VDC external battery cabinet with 10-year design life batteries. Built-in battery charger.
WALL-MOUNTED EXTERNAL MAINTENANCE BYPASS PANEL WITH MECHANICAL INTERLOCK SYSTEM
SU2030KMBP Maintenance bypass panel for 20 kVA and 30 kVA models. Mechanical interlock system prevents sequence
of operation errors.
POWER MANAGEMENT ACCESSORIES